B-240
B
D
IF
F
E
R
E

U	Solid State Reliability
Wet/Wet Current Output
Differential Pressure Transmitter
All Stainless Steel Wetted Parts
PS-8G
snubbers.
DP41-E meter, sold
separately, shown
smaller than actual size.
TX4-100
wire, for
30 m (100').
PX273 Series
 To Order
	 Range		  MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS**
	 0 to 20 psid	 0 to 1.4 bar	 PX273-020DI		  DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
	 0 to 30 psid	 0 to 2.1 bar	 PX273-030DI		  DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
	 0 to 50 psid	 0 to 3.4 bar	 PX273-050DI		  DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
	 0 to 100 psid	 0 to 6.9 bar	 PX273-100DI		  DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
	 0 to 200 psid	 0 to 13.8 bar	 PX273-200DI		  DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
	 0 to 300 psid	 0 to 20.7 bar	 PX273-300DI		  DP41-E,* DP25B-E,* DP24-E*
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* External power supply required for use with these meters, model U24Y175.
** Visit us online for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX273-020DI, wet/wet differential transmitter with 0 to 20 psid range,